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CALL JOHN GREEN (828) 215-9064

100's of Asheville Area Homes for Sale
Visit Our Websites Today - Homes, Land, Condo's and Townhouses

We Save Clients
Money

www.AshevilleLuxuryHomeSales.com
www.AshevilleNCRealty.com

About the house on the cover...

Susan Young
828-273-9108

Express Real Estate, LLC
29 N. Main Street , Weaverville NC 28787

susan@expressnc.com

A MOUNTAIN STREAM AND MORE!
A GURGLING, ROCKY, Mountain stream
runs RIGHT PAST the front door! You will FALL
IN LOVE with this home! It's a mountain par-
adise waiting to help you create new
memories with your friends and family. It
was completely remodeled in 2006 and
comes fully furnished with all the comforts
for a weekend getaway, artist retreat or
vacation rental. Includes 8+ acres with
additional homesites and a workshop with
an additional 1 bedroom apartment.
Please visit www.3229HamburgRoad.com
for more details. $219,000 MLS:572939
www.rewnc.net/391966 Call Susan Young
at (828) 273-9108

SPACIOUS & SUNNY HOME
Priced below appraisal! Uniquely design-
ed home with hardwood floors, 2 fire-
places with Delft tile surround and many
more extras. Has a full, finished basement
with a game room and work shop but you
can still enjoy one level living on the main
floor. Beautiful South East Mountain Views
from the expansive decking. Property has
8.5 acres and includes a one bedroom
guest house, pond and extensive conifer
gardens. Only 20 minutes to Asheville.
Please visit www.198BrooksBranch.com 
for more info. $449,950 MLS:571971
www.rewnc.net/387674 Call Susan Young
at (828) 273-9108

Broker/REALTOR®

(828) 702-2879
lelliott@beverly-hanks.com

Leslie Elliott

Prices reduced for Quick Sale! Call Leslie for additional buyer incentives.

SUPER CUTE AND QUAINT Renovated and well main-
tained. Move in ready! 4 bedroom, 3 bath and finished
lower level. Wonderful open floor plan with lots of 
windows for plenty of natural light. Upgraded kitchen
opens to living room and large back deck with hot tub.
Tall ceilings. Lots of peaceful privacy on over an acre.
Great location across from West Henderson High School,
close to downtown. Must see! $259,000 MLS:560697
www.rewnc.net/421815

INCREDIBLY CONVENIENT LOCATION! Close to every-
thing. At end of peaceful, quiet cul-de-sac. Wonderful
quaint bungalow/cottage style home. Large front porch,
perfect for rocking chairs! Private back deck. Spacious
master suite on upper level with large walk-in closet. 
Nicely upgraded kitchen with breakfast bar. All appliances
and washer/dryer included! Great potential for invest-
ment/rental as well. New coil for A/C unit with 5 year war-
ranty. $195,000 MLS:568436 www.rewnc.net/421813

LIGHT & BRIGHT 3BR/2.5BA home. Open floor plan.
Kitchen w/brkfst bar, custom tile work & stainless steel
refrigerator. Comfortable living room w/cozy fireplace.
Fresh paint. Carpet allowance possible. Nice, fenced grassy
backyard. Covered front porch-perfect for rocking chairs!
Excellent location, private road and a cul-de-sac-close to
Dwtn and S AVL. Perfect starter home or investment
home. Mtn views. Great price-must see! $204,000
MLS:573746 www.rewnc.net/421811

NEW CONSTRUCTION! The Pinnacle Prairie floorplan fea-
tures master on main, vaulted ceilings in the family room,
open design, unfin. basement & bonus room, large deck,
rocking chair front porch and more. This could be 3 or 4
BR depending on buyers needs/Lots of upgrades. Bilt-
more Lake offers a boating, fishing lake, hiking & biking
trails, tennis, camping, events & clubs. Est. home comple-
tion date early 2015. TAXES TBD/PORTION OF DEED BOOK
& PAGE. $550,000 MLS:572652 www.rewnc.net/421816
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LE! BRAND NEW HOME - IN BILTMORE LAKE

TO BE COMPLETE IN EARLY MARCH.


